Deptartment: Electrical

	Name	Cadre	Design
_	BALDEV RAJ	IRSEE	DY.CHIEF PLANT ENGINEER-II
2	BHANOO PRATAP VERMA	IRSEE	CHIEF ELECTRICAL ENGINEER
ω	MAHENDRA SINGH	IRSEE	DY.CHIEF ELECTRICAL ENGINEER/PROD
4	P K GUPTA	IRSEE	CHIEF ELECTRICAL DESIGN ENGINEER
Οī	P K SANGHI	IRSEE	CHIEF ELECTRICALSERVICES ENGINEER
თ	RAGHBIR SINGH	IRSEE	SR.MANAGER/SP
7	SANJAY SINGH	IRSEE	DY.CHIEF ELECTRICAL ENGINEER/PS
œ	YOGESH KUMAR	IRSEE	DY.CHIEF ELECTRICAL ENGINEER/D&D

INDIAN RAILWAYS RAIL COACH FACTORY (KAPURTHALA) STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY AS ON 01.01.2012

1. NAME OF OFFICER (IN FULL)	(IN FULL)	: BALDEY	ev Ro	न			
AND SERVICE 2. PRESENT POST HELD	ED :	Dy COE - II	PRE	SENT PAY (RS.)		53,470	
Name of Name &	& Present	If not in own	own How acquired whether by	Annual	Letter No.	& Remarks	
x, Sub- details	of value*	name state in		income from		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Division, property		whose name held		the property			
Taluka and Housing		and his/her	with date of acquisition &		competent		
Village in land/Other		relationship to the	name with details of person		authority has		
which building		Govt. servant.	from whom acquired	-	been obtained		
property is							
situated							
VILL-GUNIA- IR NO -	- 14 C 1	a Z	IRWO Brooking	1	NO- 2 E/RCT		
Gorahas.	M. Cart		Α		ELECTION D	0000 4× 100	Ò.
Bengadore	ut can.					- 1 C V I	
VILL CALIPOR ECTE COM		OMZ	Andrae - Bookins	i	M 2= RCF		
Zirakow - Mahadi	171	N IN IN		122	Elest BR - 0	14/05/2011.	
	· · ·	1. 4					
)	
			•				
CERTIFIED THAT I HAVE BEEN SUBMITTING REGULARLY THE IP REPORTS	EN SUBM	ITTING REGULAR	LY THE IP REPORTS	SIGNATURE	JRE: Salah	}	
AND THAT NO IP REPORTS FOR ANY YEAR IS OUTSTANDING AGAINST ME	FOR ANY	YEAR IS OUTSTAL	NDING AGAINST ME.	DATE:	2/1/20		.
The state of the s					!		

(E)

** Includes short term lease also. Inapplicable clause to be struck out.

In case where it is not possible to assess the value accurately, the approximate value in relation to present conditions may be indicated.

INDIAN RAILWAYS RAIL COACH FACTORY (KAPURTHALA) STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY AS ON 01.01.2012

1. NAME OF OFFICER (IN FULL)	IN FULL): 18 Kanjo Knatap Venna	IRSEE.		
AND SERVICE					
2. PRESENT POST HELD	D :	CEE	PRESENT PAY (RS.)	5.)	
ķ	.				
Name of Name &	& Present		Annual		Remarks
L Sub- details	of value*		income from	Date vide which	•
Division, property			the property	permission from	
and		and his/her with date of acquisition &		≍	
Village in land/Other		relationship to the name with details of person		authority has	
which building		Govt. servant. • from whom acquired	•	been obtained	
property is	-		1 1	•	
SILUATION FRWO		. Kis EREO		0x/2P	
ROIDA Rail Villar 18 Lac.	18 120			approved was	
toentient	<u>)(</u>			8	
		-			
*			•		
		-			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
				No.	
CERTIFIED THAT I HAVE BE	EN SUBM	CERTIFIED THAT I HAVE BEEN SUBMITTING REGULARLY THE IP REPORTS	SIGNATURE	Æ:	
AND THAT NO IP REPORTS I	OR ANY	AND THAT NO IP REPORTS FOR ANY YEAR IS OUTSTANDING AGAINST ME.	DATE:	27.17	4

Inapplicable clause to be struck out.
In case where it is not possible to assess the value accurately, the approximate value in relation to present conditions may be indicated.
** Includes short term lease also.

INDIAN RAILWAYS RAIL COACH FACTORY (KAPURTHALA) STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY AS ON 01.01.2011

NAME OF OFFICER (IN FULL): MAHENDRA AND SERVICE SINGH, Emp. no. 359736

2 PRESENT POST HELD: Dy Chief Electerical Engineer PRESENT PAY (RS.) 32,870

CERTIFIED THAT I HAVE BEEN SUBMITTING REGULARLY THE IP REPORTS AND THAT NO IP REPORTS FOR ANY YEAR IS OUTSTANDING AGAINST ME.

SIGNATURE:

63.62.2013

Inapplicable clause to be struck out.

** Includes short term lease also. In case where it is not possible to assess the value accurately, the approximate value in relation to present conditions may be indicated.

:

STATEMENT OF IMMOABLE PROPERTY FOR THE YEAR 2011 AS ON 01.01.2012

Name of Officer (in full) PRAVIN KUMAR GUPTA Service to which the officer belongs: IRSEE Group: A Staff No.: 360381

Present post held: CHIEF ELECTRICAL DESIGN ENGINEEER

Present Pay: Rs. 66,960/-

	Kharghar, Navi Mumbai	1	Name of district of Sub-Division in which property is situated
	Housing, J-202, Type-III Rail Vihar Kharghar	2	Name & details of property Housing & other Lands buildings
	!	3	Lands
	Rs.1028970/-	4	*Present value
	•	5	If not in own name, state in whose name held & his/her relationshipto Government Servant
	Through IRWO	6	How required whether purchase lease @ mortgage, inheritance, gift or otherwise, with date of acquisition & name with details of persons from whom acquired
)	!		Annual Income form the present Property
•		0	Kemarks

Signature ----

Date: 31/01/2012

@ Includes a short term lease also. *Incase where it is not possible to assess the value accurately, the approximate value in relation to present conditions may be indicated.

STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY AS ON 01.01.2012 RAIL COACH FACTORY (KAPURTHALA) **INDIAN RAILWAYS**

NAME OF OFFICER (IN FULL)
AND SERVICE
PRESENT POST HELD
PRESENT PAY

P.K. SANGHI, IRSEE

ων

CESE Rs. 66,960.00

_	J	
Greater Monali	Gurgaon	Su Su
Society	-	5 / FB & 7
Rs. 17.75 lacs (Allotted Price)	Rs. 14.84 Lacs (Allotted Price	Present value
	I	If not in own name state in whose name held and his / her relationship to the Govt. servant.
Through Society of Govt. Officers.	Through IRWO	How acquired whether by purchase, lease mortgage, inheritance gift or otherwise with date of acquisition & name with details of person whom acquired.
	Rs. 2.10 lacs as rent	Annual income from the property
GM(E)S 797- E/GJ/RRB/Transaction/08 dated 29.08.08.	GM(E) Letter No. E/DAR/240/15/00/103 dated 14.03.2000.	Letter No. & Date vide which permission from competent authority has been obtained

CERTIFIED THAT I HAVE BEEN SUBMITTING REGULARLY THE IP REPORT & THAT NO IP REPORTS FOR ANY YEAR IS OUTSTANDING AGAINST ME.

No Pending

Dated 03.01.2012

(P.K. Sanghi) CESE

In applicable clause to be struck out.

In case where it is not possible to assess the value accurately, the approximate value in relation to present condition may be

** Includes short term lease also.

STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY AS ON 01.01.2012 RAIL COACII FACTORY (KAPURTHALA) INDIAN RAILWAYS

Inapplicable clause to be struck out.

In case where it is not possible to assess the value accurately, the approximate value in relation to present conditions may be indicated.

** Includes short term lease also.

STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY AS ON 01.01.2012 RAIL COACH FACTORY (KAPURTHALA) INDIAN RAILWAYS

NAME OF OFFICER (IN FULL): SANJAY SINGH, IRSEE AND SERVICE
PRESENT POST HELD: Dy. CEE/PS

N

PRESENT PAY: Rs. 30,800/-

Z
person from whom acquired.
date of acquisition &
state in whose name by purchase, lease**, income from
If not in own name How acquired whether Annual

CERTIFIED THAT I HAVE BEEN SUBMITTING REGULARLY THE IP REPORT & THAT NO IP REPORTS FOR ANY YEAR IS OUTSTANDING AGAINST ME.

(Sanjay Singh)
Dy. CEE/PS

No Pending

Inapplicable clause to be struck out.

- In case where it is not possible to assess the value accurately, the approximate value in relation to present condition may be indicated.
- ** Includes short term lease also.

INDIAN RAILWAYS-RAIL COACH FACTORY (KAPURTHALA)

STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY AS ON 01/01/2011

1. NAME OF OFFICER (IN FULL)

AND SERVICE PRESENT POST HELD

PRESENT PAY

YOGESH KUMAR IRSEE DY CEE/D&D

: Rs.31880/-

Name of District	Name and	Present	If not in own	How acquired whether	Annual	Letter no. &	Remarks
Sub-Division	details of	value	name, State in	by purchase, lease	income from	date which	
Taluka and	property		whose name	mortgage, inheritance	the property	permission	
village in which	housing land		held his/her	gift or otherwise with		from	
property is	other		relation ship to	data of acquisition &		competent	
situated	building	-	the	name with details of		authority has	
			Govt.Servant	acquired		been obtained	
Village Tubba	Plot	Unknown	Own Name	Purchased	Nil	GM/P's letter	
Jelgan, Tec &	(18mx11m)					No.2-	
Distt UNA,						E/RCF/ELEC	
Himachal						T/YK dated	
Pradesh						14.3.2008	

outstanding against me. Certified that I have been submitting regularly that I-P reports and that no I-P reports for any year is

(Signature of the Officer)
Dated: 16.01.2012